
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

4.2.3.1. Number of UG students exposed to learning resource such as Laboratories, Animal 

House & Herbal Garden year-wise during the last five years. 

 

 

2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 

338 346 317 338 316 

 

NOTE: there is no animal house and herbal garden established, hence zero intake for the 

same. 

 

 

 

  



Sl. No. Name of the Student Remarks

1 A ANUHYA

2 A PUJITHA

3 A SRI LALITHA

4 AGGARAPU MAHALAXMI

5 AISHWARYA MALU

6 AKULA SUMANTH

7 ARRAM CHANDRA LEKHA

8 AYYANKI MOUNIKA

9 B JESSICA

10 BADDAM LAXMI PRASANNA

11 BALMURI SAI SRINIVAS

12 BANDARI KASTHURI

13 BASA SAI KIRAN

14 BEERUKURI SRIKANTH

15 BHIMATHATI MANOJ KUMAR

16 BHOGATHI SHALINI

17 BILLA POOJITHA

18 BOINI KISHORE KUMAR

19 BOTHA KAVYA

20 CHAKATI SHARATH KUMAR

21 CHERLA SALONICA

22 CHINTA BRAHMAJA

23 CHIRUTHA MANJULA

24 CHITTIMALLAE SHRUTHI SINDURI

25 CHOPPADANDI SRIJA

26 DHAMIDI PREETHI

27 DHOLVAN PRIYADARSHINI

28 DONKESHWAR SRINIJA

29 FARAAN ABBASI

30 FARHA SUMERA

31 FATIMA TABASSUM

32 GADE SANDEEP

33 GAJJELA AAKANKSHA

34 GEDDADA SAI KOUSHIK

MEGHNA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES
MALLARAM (V), NIZAMABAD.

FIRST YEAR BDS STUDENTS 2017-18
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Sl. No. Name of the Student Remarks

MEGHNA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES
MALLARAM (V), NIZAMABAD.

FIRST YEAR BDS STUDENTS 2017-18

35 GOLI CHANDANA

36 GOPAVARAM VANDHANA

37 GOURISHETTY SUSHMA

38 GUNDA CHANDANAPRIYA

39 HAFSA ZARREEN

40 JANGAMRUMALA VAISHNAVI

41 JETTY SACHIN

42 JUNAGARI SHRAVYA

43 K HARIKA

44 K MARY

45 KASU TEJASWINI

46 KHALEEL AHMED SIDDIQUE

47 KHUSHBOO PATIL

48 KOLUKULAPALLY AKSHAY KUMAR

49 KOMAL BHOSLE

50 KONGALI BALRAJ SOWMYA

51 KOTA SHRAVYA

52 KOTAMRAJU SAILAKSHMI SHARANYA

53 KOTHAKONDA SANDEEP KUMAR

54 KOTHMEERKAR VAISHNAVI

55 MAHEK S AGARWAL

56 MAHEWAR SAICHARAN

57 MAIDAM SAIKUMAR

58 MANPATI PRIYANKA

59 MANTHENA VAISHNAVI

60 MARRIAM WAJID

61 MD JABIR SUFIYAN KHAN

62 MEDIPALLY PRIYA

63 MESU RACHEL DEBORA

64 MITTAPALLY NIHARIKA

65 MOHAMMED SHAFI MUDASSIR

66 MUDAAVATH SHARADA

67 MUPPA SUSMITHA

68 N KEERTHI
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Sl. No. Name of the Student Remarks

MEGHNA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES
MALLARAM (V), NIZAMABAD.

FIRST YEAR BDS STUDENTS 2017-18

69 NAMINDLA MOUNIKA

70 NAMPALLY SARIKA

71 NELLUTLA SAI CHANDANA

72 NELLUTLA SHIRISHA

73 NIDHIN MYLE

74 PADAGALA AAKASH

75 PALA SADHANA

76 PODDUTOORI YUKTHA REDDY

77 POLAMURI SAI ROHAN SRIMANTH

78 PONNALA DHARANI

79 QUANSA ALI SUHA

80 R NIKITHA

81 RACHAKONDA SOUMYA

82 RANGAM SOUMYA

83 REDDY MOUNIKA

84 REMIDALA MOUNIKA

85 SACHITA PENDHE

86 SADAF HUMERA

87 SARA LOKESHWAR

88 SHAGUFTHA SAMREEN

89 SUMAN THAKUR

90 SURAGONI LAHARI

91 SURAM NIKHILA

92 THAKUR SAIPRASANNA

93 THALLAPALLY JOSHNA PRIYA

94 UMME SANIYA

95 VEERABATHINI KEERTHANA

96 VEMULURI SIRI

97 WASEEM FATIMA

98 YEDLA SANJANA

99 YELLAMBATLA HIMAJA

100 ZEBA FATHIMA
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1 15096033 INDLA SUMITHRA JAYA PRASAD RAO
2 15096051 MOHAMMED SALAHUDDIN AYUB
3 15096052 MOHAMMED WAJHIUDDIN
4 15096081 SYED IMRANMOHIUDDIN
5 15096084 SYEDA SAMEERA MISBA
6 1602107002 ADEEBA FATIMA  
7 1602107003 AISHWARYA JAIN  
8 1602107004 ARCHANASRI BONTU  
9 1602107005 ARSHIYA FATHIMA  
10 1602107006 AVUTU NAVEEN KUMAR REDDY  
11 1602107007 AYESHA BADAR  
12 1602107009 B DIVYA  
13 1602107010 B PRATHIBHA  
14 1602107011 B VIDHYA  
15 1602107013 BATHINI RACHANA  
16 1602107014 BRAHMASRI AMULYA SHARMA  
17 1602107015 C.AMULYA DEEPIKA  
18 1602107016 CHAUHAN BHAGYA LAXMI  
19 1602107017 CHEKKILLA PAVAN  
20 1602107018 CHIGURALA LASYA  
21 1602107020 CHITTIMALLA DHARANI  
22 1602107021 D KALYANI VARSHINI  
23 1602107022 DARA SREE LAKSHMI  
24 1602107023 DASARI YASHWANTH CHOWDARY  
25 1602107024 DONTHA SRIRAKSHITHA  
26 1602107025 ETTEDI RAKSHANA  
27 1602107026 GADDAM NAVANEETHA  
28 1602107027 GAJULA HARSHINI  
29 1602107029 GANGARAPU NIKHITHA  

MEGHNA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES
Mallaram (V), Nizamabad.

SECOND YEAR BDS REGULAR STUDENTS LIST FOR THE YEAR 2017-18

Sl.           
   No REGD. NO. Name of the Student Remarks
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MEGHNA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES
Mallaram (V), Nizamabad.

SECOND YEAR BDS REGULAR STUDENTS LIST FOR THE YEAR 2017-18

Sl.           
   No REGD. NO. Name of the Student Remarks

30 1602107033 GUDALA SHRUTHI  
31 1602107035 HARSHITHA NALLA  
32 1602107036 ISLAVATH SUDEEPTHI  
33 1602107038 JATLA SAI SREE  
34 1602107039 JAVERIA IRAM  
35 1602107040 K ANIL KUMAR  
36 1602107042 KADARI MOUNIKA  
37 1602107043 KAMBLE SUBHASH  
38 1602107044 KANDUKURI AKHILA  
39 1602107045 KASIREDDY SAI VARSHITH REDDY  
40 1602107046 KASOJU AMRUTH SAI  
41 1602107047 KATHULA INDRA MAHESHWARI  
42 1602107048 KOMATI REDDY SOUJANYA  
43 1602107049 KORICHARLA RAHUL VARMA  
44 1602107050 KOTTURI SAI PRIYA  
45 1602107052 LAKAVATH KAVERI  
46 1602107055 MAHESHWARAM NIKHILA  
47 1602107056 MALLARAPU GAYATHRI  
48 1602107058 MASHETTIWAR AKRUTHI  
49 1602107059 MEDARAMETLA MEGHANA CHAUDARY  

50 1602107060 METHARI SINDHU  
51 1602107061 METTU AKANKSHA  
52 1602107062 MOHAMMED AFTAAB  
53 1602107064 MOTHUKUPALLY ROJA  
54 1602107065 MUCHE MOUNIKA  
55 1602107066 MUSHARRAF ARJUMAND  
56 1602107068 NALLAGATLA SRAVANI  
57 1602107070 NIMRA FATHIMA  
58 1602107071 NUKALA SINDHUJA  
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MEGHNA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES
Mallaram (V), Nizamabad.

SECOND YEAR BDS REGULAR STUDENTS LIST FOR THE YEAR 2017-18

Sl.           
   No REGD. NO. Name of the Student Remarks

59 1602107072 P SAI KRISHNA  
60 1602107074 PAIDIMARRY AKASH SHARMA  
61 1602107076 PETTEM KARTHIK  
62 1602107077 POGU VENKATAKRISHNA  
63 1602107079 RAMA PRAHARSHITHA  
64 1602107080 RAMADUGU TRIVIKA  
65 1602107081 RAMAVATH SUMALATHA  
66 1602107082 RAPOLU HARSHINI  
67 1602107083 RATHOD KHETAVATH KAVYA  
68 1602107084 RAYNEE POOJA  
69 1602107085 REDDY SOWMYA  
70 1602107086 RIDA SEHER  
71 1602107087 S ARTHI KUMARI  
72 1602107088 SAHITH DASARI  
73 1602107089 SAMALA SANJANA  
74 1602107090 SHINDE SINDHUJA  
75 1602107092 TALLA SUSHAN  
76 1602107093 TEEPIREDDY REVANTH REDDY  
77 1602107094 THAKUR MEGHANA SINGH  
78 1602107095 THIRUTHULAYI VAIBHAVRAJ  
79 1602107096 VADLA ARCHITA  
80 1602107097 VANAM GAYATHRI  
81 1602107098 YELLA SAI TANUJA  
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1 14096002 ADE SAI SHILPA

2 14096018 C MAHATHI SRI

3 14096045 KOMMU VENNELA

4 14096094 TULASIMOGGA TEJA

5 15096001 AAQIL MEHATAAB SHAIK

6 15096002 AGARWAL MANASI

7 15096003 AMADHIKUNTA PRAVALIKA

8 15096004 AMENA TABASSUM

9 15096005 ANASURI SRIGANDHA

10 15096009 ATTAM SHANTHAN PATEL

11 15096013 BILLA AMITHA REDDY

12 15096014 BINGI KEERTHANA

13 15096017 CHANDRAGIRI VINEELA

14 15096018 CHITTARUKUYAL SAI PRIYA

15 15096019 DASARI NIKHITHA RAJ

16 15096020 DASARI YOGITHA

17 15096021 DEVI SHIREESHA

18 15096022 DOLI SRIRANJANI

19 15096025 ENUGU HARI PRIYA REDDY

20 15096026 ERPULA SATHVIKA

21 15096029 GOPU NANDINI

22 15096031 GUNDETI MONALISA

23 15096035 K APARNA

24 15096036 KANDAM ANUSHA

25 15096037 KANINDE PRIYANKA

26 15096039 KOMMINENI TEJASWINI

27 15096042 MALLARAM VINDHYANI

28 15096044 MARA PRAGNA DEEPTHI

29 15096046 MARKONDA ANUSHA

30 15096056 MULINTI SOUJANYA

31 15096057 MUPPARAPU SREE CHANDANA

32 15096060 NAREDDY VINAYA SRI

33 15096061 NEDURI HAVILACHANDANA

34 15096062 NEHA FATHIMA

Remarks

MEGHNA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES
Mallaram (V), Nizamabad.

THIRD YEAR BDS STUDENTS LIST 2017-18
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Remarks

MEGHNA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES
Mallaram (V), Nizamabad.

THIRD YEAR BDS STUDENTS LIST 2017-18

Sl. No REGD. NO. Name of the Student

35 15096063 NIGHAR FATIMA

36 15096064 NOOR UL AMAN

37 15096065 P VINEETH

38 15096066 PECHETTI SRI SNIGDHA

39 15096067 PEDDAPALLY HARIKA

40 15096070 PUCHULA MANISHA

41 15096071 PUTTA SAI DIVYA

42 15096072 RAJULA SANDHYA REDDY

43 15096074 RAPARTHY BHUVANA CHANDRA

44 15096078 SALEHA AFEEFA

45 15096080 SARAH AZIZ MOHAMMED

46 15096085 TABASSUM

47 15096086 TABASSUM SAMREEN

48 15096088 TAMARAPALLI LAXMI DURGA KIRAN

49 15096092 VARALA PREETHI

50 15096094 VELDUTI GOPINATH

51 15096095 VEMULA APOORVA

52 15096097 VIJAYA MARY AMARLAPUDI

53 15096098 VOMA KAVYA

54 15096099 VORA SINDHUJA
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MEGHNA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES
Mallaram (V), Nizamabad.

1 14096036 JALLA SNEHA

2 15096010 AYETI PRANATHI

3 15096027 GOIKARI SHIVA KRISHNA

4 15096033 INDLA SUMITHRA JAYA PRASAD RAO

5 15096043 MANKALA SPURTHI SRI

6 15096050 MOHAMMED ABDUL RAYEES

7 15096082 SYED KHAJA SHAMSUDDIN MD

8 15096089 TAMEEM FATIMA

9 1602107001 A SANJANA  

10 1602107008 B ARUN KUMAR  

11 1602107012 BADAVATH UDAY KIRAN SINGH NAYAK  

12 1602107019 CHILKA VIDYASRI  

13 1602107028 GANACHARI PRASANNA  

14 1602107030 GIJJA SAHITHI  

15 1602107031 GOGULA RAMYA  

16 1602107032 GOGULAMUDI SHINY  

17 1602107034 GUGULOTHU MOHAN SAI  

18 1602107037 JANJIRALA VAISHNAVI  

19 1602107041 K SHEETAL  

20 1602107051 KUCHADI CHERITH RAO  

21 1602107053 M RAHUL DESAI  

22 1602107054 MADAGANI SATHISHKUMAR  

23 1602107057 MAMIDALA SAI KRISHNA  

24 1602107063 MOHD MASOOD ALI  

25 1602107067 MYLARAM G NIHARIKA  

 FIRST year BDS Referred students 

Sl.           
No REGD. NO. Name of the Student Remarks
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MEGHNA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES
Mallaram (V), Nizamabad.

 FIRST year BDS Referred students 

Sl.           
No REGD. NO. Name of the Student Remarks

26 1602107069 NILOFAR JAHAN  

27 1602107073 PADAMATI PRAHARSHA  

28 1602107075 PANTHAKANTI PREETHAM  

29 1602107078 PUSAALA MOUNIKA  

30 1602107091 SRI SAI MEGHANA DEVARAKONDA  

31 1602107099 ZABEER MOIZ  

32 1602107100 ZEESHAN BANU  
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MEGHNA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES
Mallaram (V), Nizamabad.

1 14096006 ATLA POORNACHANDAR
2 14096019 CHEELAMPALLY SHARADA SHRI MEGHANA

3 14096036 JALLA SNEHA
4 15096006 ANJANA RAJ KAPARABOINA

5 15096007 AQUIB AHMED KHAN

6 15096008 AREPALLI UDAY HILDER

7 15096010 AYETI PRANATHI

8 15096011 BHEEMANADULA UMAVANI

9 15096023 DORISHETTI PRAMOD

10 15096028 GOMASA JESSY JAYA SURYA

11 15096032 INAMPUDI KEERTHYUSHA

12 15096038 KETHAPALLY TEJASWINI

13 15096041 MADHIRE MUKESH KUMAR

14 15096045 MARIPALLY PADMINI

15 15096047 MASRATH ANJUM

16 15096048 MITTAPELLY AARTHI CHANDANA

17 15096049 MOHAMMADI FATHIMA

18 15096053 MOHD FAROOQ

19 15096054 MOHD YAMEEN

20 15096055 MUDHUGANTI NIKHIL REDDY

21 15096058 MURARKAR DEEPIKA

22 15096068 PENCHALA SAI KRISHNA

23 15096069 PRADEEP BARIK

24 15096073 RANGANAYAKULA BHAWNA

25 15096075 RISHA FATIMA

26 15096076 RUDRA TEJASWINI

27 15096077 SAI TEJA KOMMA

28 15096079 SANIYA FATHIMA

29 15096083 SYEDA HUSNA FATIMA

30 15096087 TALAKOKKULA MAHITHA

31 15096090 THOMMANDRU ABHISHEK

32 15096100 YENUGURTHULA BHAVANI

 SECOND year BDS Referred students 

Sl.           
No REGD. NO. Name of the Student Student Signiture



1 13096077 S JYOTHISREE

2 14096003 AILA SUBHA NANDINI

3 14096005 ARAVELLI MOUNIKA

4 14096026 ERPULA SAHITHI

5 14096027 GILLA SAVAN KUMAR

6 14096040 JOGINIPELLY CHANDANA

7 14096043 KANTEGARI MANISH

8 14096046 KOTHA SOUJANYA

9 14096047 KOTLOD SINDUJA

10 14096049 MALAVATH RAHUL NAYAK

11 14096054 MIZBA CONAIN

12 14096060 NAGABATHINI PRIYANKA

13 14096065 PAWAR PRIYA SRI

14 14096077 SAMA PREETHI

15 14096078 SAMREEN ANJUM

16 14096081 SHAIK RUQSARSAMREEN

17 14096092 THIRUPATI DEVESH

MEGHNA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES
Mallaram (V), Nizamabad.

Students of THIRD year BDS Referred 

Sl.No REGD. NO. Name of the Student Remarks



1 1196044 KONKA SWATHI

2 14096064 PADAKANTI NIKHITHA

3 15096028 GOMASA JESSY JAYA SURYA

4 15096033 INDLA SUMITHRA JAYA PRASAD RAO

5 15096047 MASRATH ANJUM

6 15096053 MOHD FAROOQ

7 15096054 MOHD YAMEEN

8 15096075 RISHA FATIMA

9 15096081 SYED IMRANMOHIUDDIN

10 15096084 SYEDA SAMEERA MISBA

11 1602107002 ADEEBA FATIMA  

12 1602107004 ARCHANASRI BONTU  

13 1602107005 ARSHIYA FATHIMA  

14 1602107006 AVUTU NAVEEN KUMAR REDDY  

15 1602107007 AYESHA BADAR  

16 1602107009 B DIVYA  

17 1602107010 B PRATHIBHA  

18 1602107011 B VIDHYA  

19 1602107013 BATHINI RACHANA  

20 1602107014 BRAHMASRI AMULYA SHARMA  

21 1602107015 C.AMULYA DEEPIKA  

22 1602107017 CHEKKILLA PAVAN  

23 1602107018 CHIGURALA LASYA  

24 1602107020 CHITTIMALLA DHARANI  

25 1602107021 D KALYANI VARSHINI  

26 1602107023 DASARI YASHWANTH CHOWDARY  

27 1602107024 DONTHA SRIRAKSHITHA  

MEGHNA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES
Mallaram (V), Nizamabad.

THIRD STUDENTS LIST-2018-2019

Sl.           
     No REGD. NO. Name of the Candidate Signature of the Candidate
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MEGHNA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES
Mallaram (V), Nizamabad.

THIRD STUDENTS LIST-2018-2019

Sl.           
     No REGD. NO. Name of the Candidate Signature of the Candidate

28 1602107025 ETTEDI RAKSHANA  

29 1602107026 GADDAM NAVANEETHA  

30 1602107027 GAJULA HARSHINI  

31 1602107033 GUDALA SHRUTHI  

32 1602107035 HARSHITHA NALLA  

33 1602107038 JATLA SAI SREE  

34 1602107040 K ANIL KUMAR  

35 1602107042 KADARI MOUNIKA  

36 1602107044 KANDUKURI AKHILA  

37 1602107045 KASIREDDY SAI VARSHITH REDDY  

38 1602107046 KASOJU AMRUTH SAI  

39 1602107047 KATHULA INDRA MAHESHWARI  

40 1602107048 KOMATI REDDY SOUJANYA  

41 1602107049 KORICHARLA RAHUL VARMA  

42 1602107050 KOTTURI SAI PRIYA  

43 1602107052 LAKAVATH KAVERI  

44 1602107055 MAHESHWARAM NIKHILA  

45 1602107056 MALLARAPU GAYATHRI  

46 1602107058 MASHETTIWAR AKRUTHI  

47 1602107059 MEDARAMETLA MEGHANA CHAUDARY  

48 1602107061 METTU AKANKSHA  

49 1602107062 MOHAMMED AFTAAB  

50 1602107064 MOTHUKUPALLY ROJA  

51 1602107065 MUCHE MOUNIKA  

52 1602107066 MUSHARRAF ARJUMAND  

53 1602107068 NALLAGATLA SRAVANI  

54 1602107071 NUKALA SINDHUJA  
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MEGHNA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES
Mallaram (V), Nizamabad.

THIRD STUDENTS LIST-2018-2019

Sl.           
     No REGD. NO. Name of the Candidate Signature of the Candidate

55 1602107072 P SAI KRISHNA  

56 1602107074 PAIDIMARRY AKASH SHARMA  

57 1602107076 PETTEM KARTHIK  

58 1602107077 POGU VENKATAKRISHNA  

59 1602107082 RAPOLU HARSHINI  

60 1602107083 RATHOD KHETAVATH KAVYA  

61 1602107084 RAYNEE POOJA  

62 1602107085 REDDY SOWMYA  

63 1602107086 RIDA SEHER  

64 1602107087 S ARTHI KUMARI  

65 1602107088 SAHITH DASARI  

66 1602107089 SAMALA SANJANA  

67 1602107090 SHINDE SINDHUJA  

68 1602107092 TALLA SUSHAN  

69 1602107093 TEEPIREDDY REVANTH REDDY  

70 1602107094 THAKUR MEGHANA SINGH  

71 1602107095 THIRUTHULAYI VAIBHAVRAJ  

72 1602107096 VADLA ARCHITA  

73 1602107097 VANAM GAYATHRI  

HOD
DEPT. OF GENERAL SURGERY
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MEGHNA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES
Mallaram (V), Nizamabad.

1 AITHAM SHASHIKUMAR

2 AMMARA IFFATH

3 AROCKIA AISHWARYA MARY

4 AYESHA

5 AYESHA MOHSIN

6 B SRI VENKATA NAGA POORNIMA

7 BATHINI UDAY KALYAN

8 BIJJAMWAR GANGOTHRI

9 BOGA GAYATHRI

10 CHAKRAPANI SUHOTHRI

11 CHAMAKURA MONISH REDDY

12 CHINTHALAPALLI VIGNA REDDY

13 CINDIYALA AISHWARYA

14 DUDEKULA SANIA RUKHSAR

15 G DEEPSHIKA

16 G SATHWIKA

17 GINUKALA NEHASHINY

18 GOLLAPALLI PALLAVI

19 GOPU RAMYA

20 GUDURU KARTHIK

21 GUGULOTH SRINIVAS

22 JAKKALI SAITEJA

23 JAMMULA VARUN KUMAR REDDY

24 JANAGAMA SHRUTHI

25 JILLA VINATHI

26 JITTA LENINA

27 K NAVANEETHA

28 K V L RUDHRANI

29 KADAVATH PREETHI RANI

30 KADURLA ASHWINI

31 KALAKUNTLA VISHNU PRASADA RAO

32 KAMALAWAR VIJAYA

33 KANIKE SHRAVANTH

34 KATKAM VAMSHI KRISHNA

FIRST YEAR BDS STUDENTS FOR THE YEAR 2018-19
Sl.           

   No
Name of the Candidate Receivers SignatureReceived Date
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MEGHNA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES
Mallaram (V), Nizamabad.

FIRST YEAR BDS STUDENTS FOR THE YEAR 2018-19
Sl.           

   No
Name of the Candidate Receivers SignatureReceived Date

35 KAVYA KUDUTHALA

36 KOLLI ACHYUTH RAM

37 KOMMERA HARICHANDANA

38 KONDA SONALI

39 KOTHULAPURAM SUSHMA

40 MADUPU LIKHITHA REDDY

41 MAILARISHETTY KAVYA SRI

42 MAKKAM RACHANA

43 MANGALPALLY NITYA PRIYA

44 MEDURI SAI SRI SOUMYA

45 MEHVASH HAQQANI

46 MEKA SAIVINEEL

47 MOHAMMAD SANA

48 MOHD FAIZAN AHMED

49 MUBASHIRA FIRDOUS

50 MUDDISETTI INDU

51 MUHAMMAD BUTUL KHANAM

52 MUKKA RASHMITHA

53 MUKKA YASHASWINI

54 MUSKAAN TAHREEM

55 NABILA KHANAM

56 NASHRA SANOBER

57 NIKHILA VALIVETI

58 PALGUNI PATEL

59 PANDENA VIJAY KAUSHIK

60 PENDYALA VARUN

61 PERAM SHREYA

62 PODETI B S UJWALA

63 PREETHI B

64 PUNNA SOWMYA

65 PUSA MAHNASVINIE

66 PUTCHALA DEEPA

67 RAMAVATH SWETHA NAIK

68 RAMPALLY DEVIKA
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MEGHNA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES
Mallaram (V), Nizamabad.

FIRST YEAR BDS STUDENTS FOR THE YEAR 2018-19
Sl.           

   No
Name of the Candidate Receivers SignatureReceived Date

69 RATHOD NAVYAJYOTHI

70 REDHEMA GADEWAR

71 S VENKATA LAKSHMI SAI SARANYA

72 SABA ANJUM

73 SAFEENA ILIYAS

74 SAKKI VENNELA

75 SANDILA SPANDANA

76 SANIA AQEEL

77 SARA NOOREEN

78 SHAIZA ZAINAB KHALID FAROOQ

79 SHEEMA FATHIMA

80 SHINDHE SHIVANI

81 SIMHARAJU SHREYA

82 SUMAIAH

83 SURINENI SAHAJA

84 SYED ANWAR JAMEEL

85 SYED ASIF HUSSAIN

86 T JAYAKEERTHI

87 TAILOR MANASA

88 TALASALA SUNEHA

89 TAZEEM MAIMOONA FATIMA

90 THANDRA PRAVALIKA

91 THANGELLA SOUMYASRI

92 TUBA MUSKAN

93 UDGIRE KOMAL

94 V POOJITHA

95 VANGALA SHEETAL

96 VICARUNNISA BEGUM

97 YELESWARAPU HARSHITA

98 YELLALA SUKANYA

99 YERRA JAHNAVI

100 ZUHA ARSHAD
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MEGHNA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES
Mallaram (V), Nizamabad.

1 1602107028 GANACHARI PRASANNA

2 1602107030 GIJJA SAHITHI

3 1602107063 MOHD MASOOD ALI

4 1602107069 NILOFAR JAHAN

5 1602107073 PADAMATI PRAHARSHA

6 1602107100 ZEESHAN BANU

7 1702107001 A ANUHYA

8 1702107002 A PUJITHA

9 1702107003 A SRI LALITHA

10 1702107004 AGGARAPU MAHALAXMI

11 1702107005 AISHWARYA MALU

12 1702107006 AKULA SUMANTH

13 1702107008 AYYANKI MOUNIKA

14 1702107009 B JESSICA

15 1702107010 BADDAM LAXMI PRASANNA

16 1702107011 BALMURI SAI SRINIVAS

17 1702107012 BANDARI KASTHURI

18 1702107014 BEERUKURI SRIKANTH

19 1702107015 BHIMATHATI MANOJ KUMAR

20 1702107016 BHOGATHI SHALINI

21 1702107017 BILLA POOJITHA

22 1702107018 BOINI KISHORE KUMAR

23 1702107019 BOTHA KAVYA

24 1702107020 CHAKATI SHARATH KUMAR

25 1702107021 CHERLA SALONICA

26 1702107022 CHINTA BRAHMAJA

27 1702107023 CHIRUTHA MANJULA

28 1702107024 CHITTIMALLAE SHRUTHI SINDURI

29 1702107025 CHOPPADANDI SRIJA

30 1702107026 DHAMIDI PREETHI

SECOND YEAR BDS STUDENTS LIST

Sl.           
     No

REGD. NO. Name of the Student Remarks
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MEGHNA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES
Mallaram (V), Nizamabad.

SECOND YEAR BDS STUDENTS LIST

Sl.           
     No

REGD. NO. Name of the Student Remarks

31 1702107027 DHOLVAN PRIYADARSHINI

32 1702107028 DONKESHWAR SRINIJA

33 1702107029 FARAAN ABBASI

34 1702107030 FARHA SUMERA

35 1702107031 FATIMA TABASSUM

36 1702107032 GADE SANDEEP

37 1702107033 GAJJELA AAKANKSHA

38 1702107034 GEDDADA SAI KOUSHIK

39 1702107036 GOPAVARAM VANDHANA

40 1702107038 GUNDA CHANDANAPRIYA

41 1702107039 HAFSA ZARREEN

42 1702107042 JUNAGARI SHRAVYA

43 1702107043 K HARIKA

44 1702107044 K MARY

45 1702107045 KASU TEJASWINI

46 1702107047 KHUSHBOO PATIL

47 1702107048 KOLUKULAPALLY AKSHAY KUMAR

48 1702107049 KOMAL BHOSLE

49 1702107050 KONGALI BALRAJ SOWMYA

50 1702107051 KOTA SHRAVYA

51 1702107052 KOTAMRAJU SAILAKSHMI SHARANYA

52 1702107053 KOTHAKONDA SANDEEP KUMAR

53 1702107055 MAHEK S AGARWAL

54 1702107056 MAHEWAR SAICHARAN

55 1702107057 MAIDAM SAIKUMAR

56 1702107058 MANPATI PRIYANKA

57 1702107060 MARRIAM WAJID

58 1702107061 MD JABIR SUFIYAN KHAN

59 1702107062 MEDIPALLY PRIYA

60 1702107063 MESU RACHEL DEBORA
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Mallaram (V), Nizamabad.

SECOND YEAR BDS STUDENTS LIST

Sl.           
     No

REGD. NO. Name of the Student Remarks

61 1702107064 MITTAPALLY NIHARIKA

62 1702107065 MOHAMMED SHAFI MUDASSIR

63 1702107067 MUPPA SUSMITHA

64 1702107068 N KEERTHI

65 1702107069 NAMINDLA MOUNIKA

66 1702107070 NAMPALLY SARIKA

67 1702107071 NELLUTLA SAI CHANDANA

68 1702107072 NELLUTLA SHIRISHA

69 1702107073 NIDHIN MYLE

70 1702107074 PADAGALA AAKASH

71 1702107076 PODDUTOORI YUKTHA REDDY

72 1702107079 QUANSA ALI SUHA

73 1702107081 RACHAKONDA SOUMYA

74 1702107082 RANGAM SOUMYA

75 1702107083 REDDY MOUNIKA

76 1702107085 SACHITA PENDHE

77 1702107086 SADAF HUMERA

78 1702107087 SARA LOKESHWAR

79 1702107088 SHAGUFTHA SAMREEN

80 1702107089 SUMAN THAKUR

81 1702107090 SURAGONI LAHARI

82 1702107091 SURAM NIKHILA

83 1702107092 THAKUR SAIPRASANNA

84 1702107096 VEMULURI SIRI

85 1702107097 WASEEM FATIMA

86 1702107099 YELLAMBATLA HIMAJA

87 1702107100 ZEBA FATHIMA

Page 3 of 3



MEGHNA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES
Mallaram (V), Nizamabad.

1 15096027 GOIKARI SHIVA KRISHNA

2 15096043 MANKALA SPURTHI SRI

3 15096050 MOHAMMED ABDUL RAYEES

4 15096089 TAMEEM FATIMA

5 1602107001 A SANJANA

6 1602107012 BADAVATH UDAY KIRAN SINGH NAYAK

7 1602107031 GOGULA RAMYA

8 1602107032 GOGULAMUDI SHINY

9 1602107034 GUGULOTHU MOHAN SAI

10 1602107051 KUCHADI CHERITH RAO

11 1602107053 M RAHUL DESAI

12 1602107057 MAMIDALA SAI KRISHNA

13 1602107067 MYLARAM G NIHARIKA

14 1602107078 PUSAALA MOUNIKA

15 1602107091 SRI SAI MEGHANA DEVARAKONDA

16 1196044 KONKA SWATHI

17 1296073 PANTHUKALA VIPLAVA SAAHITHYA

18 14096006 ATLA POORNACHANDAR

19 14096019 CHEELAMPALLY SHARADA SHRI MEGHANA

20 14096072 RUMANA NAYAB

21 15096051 MOHAMMED SALAHUDDIN AYUB

22 15096055 MUDHUGANTI NIKHIL REDDY

23 15096068 PENCHALA SAI KRISHNA

24 15096083 SYEDA HUSNA FATIMA

 SECOND year BDS Referred students 

Sl.           
   No REGD. NO. Name of the Student Remarks
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1 1196044 KONKA SWATHI

2 13096067 PADAKANTI RAKESH

3 14096010 BADAVATH SAI SRINIVAS

4 14096057 MOHMMED FOUZIA SIRAJ

5 15096006 ANJANA RAJ KAPARABOINA

6 15096007 AQUIB AHMED KHAN

7 15096008 AREPALLI UDAY HILDER

8 15096011 BHEEMANADULA UMAVANI

9 15096023 DORISHETTI PRAMOD

10 15096032 INAMPUDI KEERTHYUSHA

11 15096034 JADHAV DEEPIKA NAIK

12 15096038 KETHAPALLY TEJASWINI

13 15096045 MARIPALLY PADMINI

14 15096048 MITTAPELLY AARTHI CHANDANA

15 15096049 MOHAMMADI FATHIMA

16 15096058 MURARKAR DEEPIKA

17 15096059 NALLA MEGHALA

18 15096069 PRADEEP BARIK

19 15096073 RANGANAYAKULA BHAWNA

20 15096076 RUDRA TEJASWINI

21 15096077 SAI TEJA KOMMA

22 15096079 SANIYA FATHIMA

23 15096087 TALAKOKKULA MAHITHA

24 15096091 TUMULURI NAGA SAI CHETHANA

25 15096100 YENUGURTHULA BHAVANI

26 1096064 N MANASVINI

27 14096018 C MAHATHI SRI

28 15096067 PEDDAPALLY HARIKA

MEGHNA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES
Mallaram (V), Nizamabad.

 THIRD year BDS Referred students 

Sl. No REGD. NO. Name of the Student Signature of the Student



1 15096082 SYED KHAJA SHAMSUDDIN MD

2 1602107008 B ARUN KUMAR

3 1602107099 ZABEER MOIZ

4 1702107009 B JESSICA

5 1702107011 BALMURI SAI SRINIVAS

6 1702107015 BHIMATHATI MANOJ KUMAR

7 1702107027 DHOLVAN PRIYADARSHINI

8 1702107035 GOLI CHANDANA

9 1702107037 GOURISHETTY SUSHMA

10 1702107040 JANGAMRUMALA VAISHNAVI

11 1702107046 KHALEEL AHMED SIDDIQUE

12 1702107051 KOTA SHRAVYA

13 1702107053 KOTHAKONDA SANDEEP KUMAR

14 1702107054 KOTHMEERKAR VAISHNAVI

15 1702107059 MANTHENA VAISHNAVI

16 1702107061 MD JABIR SUFIYAN KHAN

17 1702107071 NELLUTLA SAI CHANDANA

18 1702107073 NIDHIN MYLE

19 1702107077 POLAMURI SAI ROHAN SRIMANTH

20 1702107078 PONNALA DHARANI

21 1702107080 R NIKITHA

22 1702107093 THALLAPALLY JOSHNA PRIYA

23 1702107094 UMME SANIYA

24 1702107095 VEERABATHINI KEERTHANA

25 1702107098 YEDLA SANJANA

26 1702107099 YELLAMBATLA HIMAJA

MEGHNA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES
Mallaram (V), Nizamabad.

 FIRST year BDS Referred students

Sl. No REGD. NO. Name of the Student Signature of the Student



MEGHNA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES
Mallaram (V), Nizamabad.

1 ADAMALA BHAVANA REDDY
2 AFEEFA FATIMA
3 AHMED MUKHARRIB SHAH KHAN
4 AKKALA GAYATHRI PRIYA
5 AMEENA SULTANA
6 ARFIA SULTANA
7 ARRAVOTHU RASHMITHA
8 ARYA BODHANKAR
9 AYESHA TANVEER
10 AZMEERA ROHITHA
11 B REVANTH KUMAR REDDY
12 BADAVATHPUSALA SANTHOSH
13 BAISA DEEPTHI
14 BAISA RUTHIKA
15 BANDI SUNANDANA
16 BEJJANKI AVINASH
17 BILAL MOHAMMED
18 BOGA SAI KUMAR
19 BONIKE SHIVA
20 BRAMANAPALLI SHIVANI
21 BUDIGAMALLA SUMANTH KUMAR
22 CHINNA BHATHINI ANISHA
23 CHINNA BHATHINI ANUSHA
24 CHINTHAMANI PRIYANKA
25 DARAM SAI CHANDANA
26 E SUPRAJA
27 ENDAPALLY PRANITHA
28 G SRI HARIKA
29 GADHAM PRANVEE
30 GAJABHEEMKAR HARSHA VARDHAN
31 GAMPA SUDEEPTHA PRASANNA
32 GANJI CHERISHMA
33 GAYATHRI G
34 GOJE VAISHNAVI

FIRST YEAR BDS STUDENTS 2019-20 BATCH

S. No Name of the Student Remarks
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Mallaram (V), Nizamabad.

FIRST YEAR BDS STUDENTS 2019-20 BATCH

S. No Name of the Student Remarks

35 GUNAGANTI DHANUNJAY
36 HARSILA GUPTA
37 HEBA FAZAL
38 KHANDOBA VAIBHAVI
39 KULKARNI SNEHA
40 MADHU HASITHA
41 MAHVEEN FAROZAN
42 MAITHRY GUGLAVATH
43 MALIK MUDASSIR HUSSAIN KHAN
44 MANDA RAJ NIKHITH REDDY
45 MARU SOUMYA
46 MATTA PRANITHA
47 MD SHOAIB
48 MERUGU ARUN KUMAR
49 MITTAPALLI PRANUSHA
50 MOHAMMAD BUSHRA FARHEEN
51 MOHAMMAD SAHIL
52 MOHAMMED AFNAAN MOINUDDIN
53 MOHAMMED AJAZ SALMAN KHAN
54 MOHAMMED FAIZ AHMED
55 MOHAMMED MAAZ
56 MOHAMMED MUTHAR MOHIUDDIN
57 MOTAPALUKULA ARAVIND VARMA
58 MULUKALA NEHA
59 NADIPELLY SAMANVITHA
60 NAJIYA SUMBUL
61 NAKKA NIVEDITHA
62 NAYINI SRIVANI
63 NEELISHETTY REETHIKA
64 NEHA FATIMA
65 NENAVATH SAMHITA
66 NYALAKONDA MOUNIKA REDDY
67 PADAKANTI YAGNA SRI
68 PANTHULU VANDANA
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FIRST YEAR BDS STUDENTS 2019-20 BATCH

S. No Name of the Student Remarks

69 PENSHANWAR PREETHI
70 PENTAM BHANU TEJA
71 POGULA PRAVEEN
72 POLAKONDA HARIKA
73 PUNNAM SHRAVANI
74 PUTTY PRASANNA VARTHIKA
75 RABIYA BUTOOL
76 RAJESHWARI GOJE
77 RAMANCHA SUKUMALA
78 RANDER JANAVI
79 SABILA AHMEDI
80 SANGANNAGARI AKANKSHA
81 SANKARAPURAM MEGHANA
82 SARANGAPANI SREENIJA
83 SARASAN DVITHI
84 SHAIK AFRID SUHEL
85 SHAIK TAMSHEENNAAZ
86 SHANAWAZ KHAN
87 SINGAMSETTY MAHANTH ARADH
88 SIRPA ALEKHYA
89 SUNDUS RIAZ
90 SURA MANEESHA
91 SURESH SANJANA
92 SYEDA AREEBAH MAHEEN
93 THANNEERU VENKAT VAMSHI KRISHNA
94 VAISHNAVI RAMDAS
95 VANATHADUPULA MEGHANA
96 VEMULA MOUNIKA RAJU
97 Y SUDHAKIRAN
98 YADA AKANKSHA
99 ZAINAB KHUSROVE
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MEGHNA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES
Mallaram (V), Nizamabad.

1 1602107041 K SHEETAL

2 1702107013 BASA SAI KIRAN

3 1702107054 KOTHMEERKAR VAISHNAVI

4 1802107001 AITHAM SHASHIKUMAR

5 1802107002 AMMARA IFFATH

6 1802107003 AROCKIA AISHWARYA MARY

7 1802107005 AYESHA MOHSIN

8 1802107006 B SRI VENKATA NAGA POORNIMA

9 1802107009 BOGA GAYATHRI

10 1802107010 CHAKRAPANI SUHOTHRI

11 1802107011 CHAMAKURA MONISH REDDY

12 1802107012 CHINTHALAPALLI VIGNA REDDY

13 1802107015 G DEEPSHIKA

14 1802107016 G SATHWIKA

15 1802107017 GINUKALA NEHASHINY

16 1802107021 GUGULOTH SRINIVAS

17 1802107022 JAKKALI SAITEJA

18 1802107023 JAMMULA VARUN KUMAR REDDY

19 1802107025 JILLA VINATHI

20 1802107026 JITTA LENINA

21 1802107027 K NAVANEETHA

22 1802107028 K V L RUDHRANI

23 1802107029 KADAVATH PREETHI RANI

24 1802107030 KALAKUNTLA VISHNU PRASADA RAO

25 1802107031 KAMALAWAR VIJAYA

26 1802107032 KANIKE SHRAVANTH

27 1802107033 KATKAM VAMSHI KRISHNA

28 1802107034 KAVYA KUDUTHALA

SECOND YEAR BDS STUDENTS

S. No REGD. NO. Name of the Student Remarks
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MEGHNA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES
Mallaram (V), Nizamabad.

SECOND YEAR BDS STUDENTS

S. No REGD. NO. Name of the Student Remarks

29 1802107035 KOLLI ACHYUTH RAM

30 1802107038 MADUPU LIKHITHA REDDY

31 1802107039 MAILARISHETTY KAVYA SRI

32 1802107042 MEDURI SAI SRI SOUMYA

33 1802107043 MEKA SAIVINEEL

34 1802107044 MOHD FAIZAN AHMED

35 1802107045 MUBASHIRA FIRDOUS

36 1802107048 MUKKA RASHMITHA

37 1802107050 MUSKAAN TAHREEM

38 1802107051 NABILA KHANAM

39 1802107053 NIKHILA VALIVETI

40 1802107054 PALGUNI PATEL

41 1802107057 PERAM SHREYA

42 1802107058 PODETI B S UJWALA

43 1802107060 PUNNA SOWMYA

44 1802107061 PUSA MAHNASVINIE

45 1802107062 PUTCHALA DEEPA

46 1802107063 RAMAVATH SWETHA NAIK

47 1802107064 RAMPALLY DEVIKA

48 1802107065 RATHOD NAVYAJYOTHI

49 1802107067 S VENKATA LAKSHMI SAI SARANYA

50 1802107068 SABA ANJUM

51 1802107069 SAFEENA ILIYAS

52 1802107070 SAKKI VENNELA

53 1802107071 SANDILA SPANDANA

54 1802107072 SANIA AQEEL

55 1802107074 SHAIZA ZAINAB KHALID FAROOQ

56 1802107076 SHINDHE SHIVANI
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SECOND YEAR BDS STUDENTS

S. No REGD. NO. Name of the Student Remarks

57 1802107077 SIMHARAJU SHREYA

58 1802107078 SUMAIAH

59 1802107079 SURINENI SAHAJA

60 1802107081 SYED ASIF HUSSAIN

61 1802107082 T JAYAKEERTHI

62 1802107083 TAILOR MANASA

63 1802107084 TALASALA SUNEHA

64 1802107085 TAZEEM MAIMOONA FATIMA

65 1802107086 THANDRA PRAVALIKA

66 1802107087 THANGELLA SOUMYASRI

67 1802107088 TUBA MUSKAN

68 1802107089 UDGIRE KOMAL

69 1802107090 V POOJITHA

70 1802107092 VICARUNNISA BEGUM

71 1802107093 YELESWARAPU HARSHITA

72 1802107094 YELLALA SUKANYA

73 1802107097 KADURLA ASHWINI

74 1802107098 KONDA SONALI

75 1802107099 MEHVASH HAQQANI
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MEGHNA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES
Mallaram (V), Nizamabad.

1 15096027 GOIKARI SHIVA KRISHNA

2 1602107012 BADAVATH UDAY KIRAN SINGH NAYAK

3 1602107028 GANACHARI PRASANNA

4 1602107057 MAMIDALA SAI KRISHNA

5 1702107001 A ANUHYA

6 1702107002 A PUJITHA

7 1702107003 A SRI LALITHA

8 1702107005 AISHWARYA MALU

9 1702107008 AYYANKI MOUNIKA

10 1702107009 B JESSICA

11 1702107010 BADDAM LAXMI PRASANNA

12 1702107012 BANDARI KASTHURI

13 1702107014 BEERUKURI SRIKANTH

14 1702107016 BHOGATHI SHALINI

15 1702107017 BILLA POOJITHA

16 1702107018 BOINI KISHORE KUMAR

17 1702107019 BOTHA KAVYA

18 1702107021 CHERLA SALONICA

19 1702107022 CHINTA BRAHMAJA

20 1702107023 CHIRUTHA MANJULA

21 1702107024 CHITTIMALLAE SHRUTHI SINDURI

22 1702107025 CHOPPADANDI SRIJA

23 1702107026 DHAMIDI PREETHI

24 1702107027 DHOLVAN PRIYADARSHINI

25 1702107028 DONKESHWAR SRINIJA

26 1702107030 FARHA SUMERA

27 1702107031 FATIMA TABASSUM

28 1702107032 GADE SANDEEP

29 1702107033 GAJJELA AAKANKSHA

30 1702107034 GEDDADA SAI KOUSHIK

31 1702107038 GUNDA CHANDANAPRIYA

32 1702107039 HAFSA ZARREEN

THIRD YEAR BDS REGULAR STUDENTS LIST
S. No REGD. NO. Name of the Student Remarks
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THIRD YEAR BDS REGULAR STUDENTS LIST
S. No REGD. NO. Name of the Student Remarks

33 1702107042 JUNAGARI SHRAVYA

34 1702107043 K HARIKA

35 1702107044 K MARY

36 1702107045 KASU TEJASWINI

37 1702107047 KHUSHBOO PATIL

38 1702107050 KONGALI BALRAJ SOWMYA

39 1702107052 KOTAMRAJU SAILAKSHMI SHARANYA

40 1702107055 MAHEK S AGARWAL

41 1702107056 MAHEWAR SAICHARAN

42 1702107057 MAIDAM SAIKUMAR

43 1702107058 MANPATI PRIYANKA

44 1702107060 MARRIAM WAJID

45 1702107061 MD JABIR SUFIYAN KHAN

46 1702107062 MEDIPALLY PRIYA

47 1702107064 MITTAPALLY NIHARIKA

48 1702107067 MUPPA SUSMITHA

49 1702107068 N KEERTHI

50 1702107070 NAMPALLY SARIKA

51 1702107072 NELLUTLA SHIRISHA

52 1702107074 PADAGALA AAKASH

53 1702107076 PODDUTOORI YUKTHA REDDY

54 1702107082 RANGAM SOUMYA

55 1702107083 REDDY MOUNIKA

56 1702107085 SACHITA PENDHE

57 1702107086 SADAF HUMERA

58 1702107087 SARA LOKESHWAR

59 1702107088 SHAGUFTHA SAMREEN

60 1702107090 SURAGONI LAHARI

61 1702107092 THAKUR SAIPRASANNA

62 1702107096 VEMULURI SIRI

63 1702107097 WASEEM FATIMA
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1 1602107008 B ARUN KUMAR

2 1602107099 ZABEER MOIZ

3 1702107013 BASA SAI KIRAN

4 1702107080 R NIKITHA

5 1702107054 KOTHMEERKAR VAISHNAVI

6 1702107100 ZEBA FAHIMA

7 1702107094 UMME SANIYA

8 1802107004 AYESHA

9 1802107007 BATHINI UDAY KALYAN

10 1802107008 BIJJAMWAR GANGOTHRI

11 1802107013 CINSIYKA AUSHWARYA

12 1802107014 DUDEKULA SANIA RUKHSAR

13 1802107018 GOLLAPALLI PALLAVI

14 1802107019 GOPU RAMYA

15 1802107020 GUDURU KARTHIK

16 1802107027 K NAVANEETHA

17 182107036 KOMMERA HARICHANDANA

18 1802107037 KOTHULAPURAM SUSHMA

19 1802107040 MAKKAM RACHANA

20 1802107041 MANGALPALLY NITYA PRIYA

21 1802107043 MEKA SAIVINEEL

22 1802107047 MUHAMMAD BUTUL KHANAM

23 1802107049 MUKKA YASHASWINI

24 1802107052 NASHRA SANOBAR

MEGHNA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES
Mallaram (V), Nizamabad.

 FIRST year BDS Referred students 
Sl.           
No REGD. NO. Name of the Candidate Signature of the Candidate
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Sl.           
No REGD. NO. Name of the Candidate Signature of the Candidate

25 1802107055 PANDENA VIJAY KAUSHIK

26 1802107056 PENDYALA VARUN

27 1802107059 PREETHI B

28 1802107073 SARA NOOREEN

29 1802107080 SYED ANWAR JAMEEL

30 1802107095 YERRA JAHNAVI

31 1802107096 ZUHA ARSHAD

32 1802107100 MOHAMMAD SANA



1 1602107008 B ARUN KUMAR

2 1702107013 BASA SAI KIRAN

3 1702107035 GOLI CHANDANA

4 1702107037 GOURISHETTY SUSHMA

5 1702107040 JANGAMRUMALA VAISHNAVI

6 1702107046 KHALEEL AHMED SIDDIQUE

7 1702107054 KOTHMEERKAR VAISHNAVI

8 1702107059 MANTHENA VAISHNAVI

9 1702107077 POLAMURI SAI ROHAN SRIMANTH

10 1702107078 PONNALA DHARANI

11 1702107080 R NIKITHA

12 1702107093 THALLAPALLY JOSHNA PRIYA

13 1702107095 VEERABATHINI KEERTHANA

14 1702107098 YEDLA SANJANA

15 1702107100 ZEBA FATHIMA

MEGHNA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES
Mallaram (V), Nizamabad.

 SECOND year BDS Referred students 
Sl.           
No REGD. NO. Name of the Candidate Signature of the Candidate



1 1296073 PANTHUKALA VIPLAVA SAAHITHYA

2 14096006 ATLA POORNACHANDAR

3 14096036 JALLA SNEHA

4 14096072 RUMANA NAYAB

5 15096010 AYETI PRANATHI

6 15096041 MADHIRE MUKESH KUMAR

7 15096043 MANKALA SPURTHI SRI

8 15096050 MOHAMMED ABDUL RAYEES

9 15096051 MOHAMMED SALAHUDDIN AYUB

10 15096052 MOHAMMED WAJHIUDDIN

11 15096068 PENCHALA SAI KRISHNA

12 15096083 SYEDA HUSNA FATIMA

13 15096089 TAMEEM FATIMA

14 15096090 THOMMANDRU ABHISHEK

15 1602107001 A SANJANA

16 1602107003 AISHWARYA JAIN  

17 1602107016 CHAUHAN BHAGYA LAXMI  

18 1602107022 DARA SREE LAKSHMI  

19 1602107029 GANGARAPU NIKHITHA  

20 1602107031 GOGULA RAMYA

21 1602107032 GOGULAMUDI SHINY

22 1602107034 GUGULOTHU MOHAN SAI

23 1602107036 ISLAVATH SUDEEPTHI  

24 1602107039 JAVERIA IRAM  

25 1602107043 KAMBLE SUBHASH  

26 1602107051 KUCHADI CHERITH RAO

27 1602107053 M RAHUL DESAI

28 1602107067 MYLARAM G NIHARIKA

MEGHNA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES
Mallaram (V), Nizamabad.

 THIRD year BDS Referred students 
Sl.           
No REGD. NO. Name of the Candidate Signature of the Candidate
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 THIRD year BDS Referred students 
Sl.           
No REGD. NO. Name of the Candidate Signature of the Candidate

29 1602107078 PUSAALA MOUNIKA

30 1602107079 RAMA PRAHARSHITHA  

31 1602107080 RAMADUGU TRIVIKA  

32 1602107081 RAMAVATH SUMALATHA  

33 1602107091 SRI SAI MEGHANA DEVARAKONDA

34 1602107098 YELLA SAI TANUJA  

HOD
DEPT. OF OP
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MEGHNA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES
Mallaram (V), Nizamabad.

Sl. NO. Name of the Student Remarks

1 AERPULA JAITHRI YADAV

2 ALWALA SRAVAN

3 AMMULA SANDEEP

4 ANAM ZARNAZ

5 ANNARAPU SAHITHI

6 ASHEENA TABASSUM

7 ATIKA MAHVEEN

8 AVIRENDLA ANITHA

9 AYESHA KHAN

10 AYESHA SIDDIQUA

11 AZMEERA MOUNIKA

12 BALAKKA SATHISH

13 BANGARU CHINMAI KUMAR

14 BANOTH SWETHA

15 BANOTHU DIVYA

16 BASHETTY SAHITH

17 BATTU SAI KALPANA

18 BHOPLE VAISHNAVI

19 BORUNDIYA SANDESH JAIN

20 BUDIGE TEJASHWAN

21 BURAGA HADASSAH

22 CHALLA SAI PRAKASH

23 CHAPPIDI NAGAJYOTHI

24 CHEEMALA SHRIYA YADAV

25 CHERUKULA NIKITHA REDDY

26 CHILUKAMARRI RAKSHITHA

27 CHIMMAN SHIRISHA

28 CHINNAPILLAGARI MARY MADHURI

FIRST YEAR BDS STUDENTS LIST 2020-21
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MEGHNA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES
Mallaram (V), Nizamabad.

Sl. NO. Name of the Student Remarks

29 CHINNOLLA SWETHA

30 CHINTHA SUSHMA

31 CHINTHA SWATHI

32 DEPA TEJASRI

33 ERRA SRINIJA

34 G BHAVYA

35 G SRINISHA

36 GALI EMMANUEL MARK

37 GOLI SAI VENNELA

38 JAINI SUDHA MAI

39 K PRATHYUSHA

40 KACHARLA NITIKA

41 KALLOGI PRAVEEN RAJ KUMAR

42 KANDARABOINA ASANTHI

43 KANNAWAR KAPIL

44 KIRTHI JHAWAR

45 KODATI MADHURI

46 KOLICHELMA PRASANNA

47 KONDAPALLI CHAITANYA SAI

48 KONDAWAR AISHWARYA SANJEEVKUMAR

49 KOTA JOSHUA SUMANTH

50 KUNTA RUSHALI

51 LINGAMDINNE GRACE VERONICA

52 MADDIRALA AKHILA

53 MADIGA BHARATHI

54 MADIREDDY YASASREE

55 MAHI SHREYA
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MEGHNA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES
Mallaram (V), Nizamabad.

Sl. NO. Name of the Student Remarks

56 MATHANGI CHITRA

57 MERUGU ROSIENA SHARON

58 MINHAJ FIRDOUS

59 MITTAKOLA CHANDANA

60 MORTHAD ANJALI

61 MUDAVATH JYOTHI SRI

62 MUKKA SREENIJA

63 MUNUGOTI KAUMUDI

64 MURADI SAI YASHASWINI

65 MUSKAAN TABASSUM

66 NAAZISH AFZAL

67 NALUWALA UPEKSHA

68 NIDHI NAPHADE

69 OMANA NISHATH

70 PALA SREEJA

71 PANUGANTI MEENAKSHI

72 PERUMALLA GAYATHRI PRIYA

73 POREDDY SREEJA

74 RACHAWAR AKHILA

75 RAINI SHIVANI

76 RITIKA

77 SABAHATH AFREEN

78 SAGI NIKITHA

79 SAIMUN TABASSUM

80 SALWA SAMEE

81 SANIYA TABASSUM

82 SEEPANA NIKITHA

83 SHAIK AMAIR PASHA

84 SIDRA MARIYAM
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MEGHNA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES
Mallaram (V), Nizamabad.

Sl. NO. Name of the Student Remarks

85 SINGIDI SRUJANA REDDY

86 SIRIGADA SHRIYA

87 SIRMANWAR APOORVA

88 SRIPATHIPANDITHARADHULAAISHWARYA

89 SUBIYA

90 SYEDA TUBA AFEEN

91 TAGARAM ISHWARYA

92 TEJAVATH VINOD KUMAR

93 THIRUNAGARI SREENIDHI

94 THOOM SHREEJA RAO

95 THOTA AISHWARYA

96 TUBA SAMAR

97 UPPALWAR BHARGAVI

98 UZMA TAKREEM

99 VENKATA MANASWINI NETHI

100 YAMSANI MANOGNYA
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MEGHNA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES
Mallaram (V), Nizamabad.

1 1802107024 JANAGAMA SHRUTHI

2 1802107041 MANGALPALLY NITYA PRIYA

3 1802107056 PENDYALA VARUN

4 1802107066 REDHEMA GADEWAR

5 1802107073 SARA NOOREEN

6 1902107001 ADAMALA BHAVANA REDDY

7 1902107002 AFEEFA FATIMA

8 1902107003 AHMED MUKHARRIB SHAH KHAN

9 1902107004 AKKALA GAYATHRI PRIYA

10 1902107005 AMEENA SULTANA

11 1902107006 ARFIA SULTANA

12 1902107007 ARRAVOTHU RASHMITHA

13 1902107008 ARYA BODHANKAR

14 1902107009 AYESHA TANVEER

15 1902107010 AZMEERA ROHITHA

16 1902107011 B REVANTH KUMAR REDDY

17 1902107013 BAISA DEEPTHI

18 1902107017 BILAL MOHAMMED

19 1902107018 BOGA SAI KUMAR

20 1902107019 BONIKE SHIVA

21 1902107020 BRAMANAPALLI SHIVANI

22 1902107022 CHINNA BHATHINI ANISHA

23 1902107024 CHINTHAMANI PRIYANKA

24 1902107025 DARAM SAI CHANDANA

25 1902107028 G SRI HARIKA

26 1902107029 GADHAM PRANVEE

27 1902107032 GANJI CHERISHMA

28 1902107033 GAYATHRI G

29 1902107034 GOJE VAISHNAVI

30 1902107035 GUNAGANTI DHANUNJAY

SECOND YEAR BDS REGULAR STUDENTS LIST
Sl.           

   No REGD. NO. Name of the Student Remarks
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MEGHNA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES
Mallaram (V), Nizamabad.

SECOND YEAR BDS REGULAR STUDENTS LIST
Sl.           

   No REGD. NO. Name of the Student Remarks

31 1902107037 HEBA FAZAL

32 1902107038 KHANDOBA VAIBHAVI

33 1902107039 KULKARNI SNEHA

34 1902107040 MADHU HASITHA

35 1902107041 MAHVEEN FAROZAN

36 1902107043 MALIK MUDASSIR HUSSAIN KHAN

37 1902107044 MANDA RAJ NIKHITH REDDY

38 1902107045 MARU SOUMYA

39 1902107046 MATTA PRANITHA

40 1902107048 MERUGU ARUN KUMAR

41 1902107049 MITTAPALLI PRANUSHA

42 1902107050 MOHAMMAD BUSHRA FARHEEN

43 1902107051 MOHAMMAD SAHIL

44 1902107052 MOHAMMED AFNAAN MOINUDDIN

45 1902107053 MOHAMMED AJAZ SALMAN KHAN

46 1902107054 MOHAMMED FAIZ AHMED

47 1902107055 MOHAMMED MAAZ

48 1902107057 MOTAPALUKULA ARAVIND VARMA

49 1902107058 MULUKALA NEHA

50 1902107060 NAJIYA SUMBUL

51 1902107061 NAKKA NIVEDITHA

52 1902107062 NAYINI SRIVANI

53 1902107063 NEELISHETTY REETHIKA

54 1902107064 NEHA FATIMA

55 1902107065 NENAVATH SAMHITA

56 1902107066 NYALAKONDA MOUNIKA REDDY

57 1902107067 PADAKANTI YAGNA SRI

58 1902107068 PANTHULU VANDANA

59 1902107070 PENTAM BHANU TEJA

60 1902107071 POGULA PRAVEEN
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MEGHNA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES
Mallaram (V), Nizamabad.

SECOND YEAR BDS REGULAR STUDENTS LIST
Sl.           

   No REGD. NO. Name of the Student Remarks

61 1902107072 POLAKONDA HARIKA

62 1902107073 PUNNAM SHRAVANI

63 1902107074 PUTTY PRASANNA VARTHIKA

64 1902107075 RABIYA BUTOOL

65 1902107076 RAJESHWARI GOJE

66 1902107077 RAMANCHA SUKUMALA

67 1902107078 RANDER JANAVI

68 1902107079 SABILA AHMEDI

69 1902107080 SANGANNAGARI AKANKSHA

70 1902107082 SARANGAPANI SREENIJA

71 1902107083 SARASAN DVITHI

72 1902107084 SHAIK AFRID SUHEL

73 1902107085 SHAIK TAMSHEENNAAZ

74 1902107086 SHANAWAZ KHAN

75 1902107087 SINGAMSETTY MAHANTH ARADH

76 1902107088 SIRPA ALEKHYA

77 1902107089 SUNDUS RIAZ

78 1902107090 SURA MANEESHA

79 1902107091 SURESH SANJANA

80 1902107092 SYEDA AREEBAH MAHEEN

81 1902107093 THANNEERU VENKAT VAMSHI KRISHNA

82 1902107096 VEMULA MOUNIKA RAJU

83 1902107097 Y SUDHAKIRAN

84 1902107098 YADA AKANKSHA

85 1902107099 ZAINAB KHUSROVE
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1 1602107008 B ARUN KUMAR

2 1602107041 K SHEETAL

3 1702107004 AGGARAPU MAHALAXMI

4 1702107013 BASA SAI KIRAN

5 1702107015 BHIMATHATI MANOJ KUMAR

6 1702107029 FARAAN ABBASI

7 1702107037 GOURISHETTY SUSHMA

8 1702107053 KOTHAKONDA SANDEEP KUMAR

9 1702107054 KOTHMEERKAR VAISHNAVI

10 1702107073 NIDHIN MYLE

11 1702107077 POLAMURI SAI ROHAN SRIMANTH

12 1702107080 R NIKITHA

13 1702107081 RACHAKONDA SOUMYA

14 1702107095 VEERABATHINI KEERTHANA

15 1702107099 YELLAMBATLA HIMAJA

16 1802107001 AITHAM SHASHIKUMAR

17 1802107002 AMMARA IFFATH

18 1802107003 AROCKIA AISHWARYA MARY

19 1802107005 AYESHA MOHSIN

20 1802107006 B SRI VENKATA NAGA POORNIMA

21 1802107009 BOGA GAYATHRI

22 1802107010 CHAKRAPANI SUHOTHRI

23 1802107011 CHAMAKURA MONISH REDDY

24 1802107012 CHINTHALAPALLI VIGNA REDDY

25 1802107015 G DEEPSHIKA

26 1802107016 G SATHWIKA

27 1802107017 GINUKALA NEHASHINY

28 1802107021 GUGULOTH SRINIVAS

29 1802107022 JAKKALI SAITEJA

30 1802107023 JAMMULA VARUN KUMAR REDDY

31 1802107025 JILLA VINATHI

MEGHNA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES
Mallaram (V), Nizamabad.

THIRD YEAR BDS REGULAR STUDENTS LIST

Sl.           
  No REGD. NO. Name of the Student Remarks
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MEGHNA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES
Mallaram (V), Nizamabad.

THIRD YEAR BDS REGULAR STUDENTS LIST

Sl.           
  No REGD. NO. Name of the Student Remarks

32 1802107026 JITTA LENINA

33 1802107027 K NAVANEETHA

34 1802107028 K V L RUDHRANI

35 1802107029 KADAVATH PREETHI RANI

36 1802107030 KALAKUNTLA VISHNU PRASADA RAO

37 1802107031 KAMALAWAR VIJAYA

38 1802107032 KANIKE SHRAVANTH

39 1802107033 KATKAM VAMSHI KRISHNA

40 1802107034 KAVYA KUDUTHALA

41 1802107035 KOLLI ACHYUTH RAM

42 1802107038 MADUPU LIKHITHA REDDY

43 1802107039 MAILARISHETTY KAVYA SRI

44 1802107042 MEDURI SAI SRI SOUMYA

45 1802107043 MEKA SAIVINEEL

46 1802107044 MOHD FAIZAN AHMED

47 1802107045 MUBASHIRA FIRDOUS

48 1802107048 MUKKA RASHMITHA

49 1802107050 MUSKAAN TAHREEM

50 1802107051 NABILA KHANAM

51 1802107053 NIKHILA VALIVETI

52 1802107054 PALGUNI PATEL

53 1802107057 PERAM SHREYA

54 1802107058 PODETI B S UJWALA

55 1802107060 PUNNA SOWMYA

56 1802107061 PUSA MAHNASVINIE

57 1802107062 PUTCHALA DEEPA

58 1802107063 RAMAVATH SWETHA NAIK

59 1802107064 RAMPALLY DEVIKA

60 1802107065 RATHOD NAVYAJYOTHI

61 1802107067 S VENKATA LAKSHMI SAI SARANYA

62 1802107068 SABA ANJUM
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MEGHNA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES
Mallaram (V), Nizamabad.

THIRD YEAR BDS REGULAR STUDENTS LIST

Sl.           
  No REGD. NO. Name of the Student Remarks

63 1802107069 SAFEENA ILIYAS

64 1802107070 SAKKI VENNELA

65 1802107071 SANDILA SPANDANA

66 1802107072 SANIA AQEEL

67 1802107074 SHAIZA ZAINAB KHALID FAROOQ

68 1802107076 SHINDHE SHIVANI

69 1802107077 SIMHARAJU SHREYA

70 1802107078 SUMAIAH

71 1802107079 SURINENI SAHAJA

72 1802107081 SYED ASIF HUSSAIN

73 1802107082 T JAYAKEERTHI

74 1802107083 TAILOR MANASA

75 1802107084 TALASALA SUNEHA

76 1802107085 TAZEEM MAIMOONA FATIMA

77 1802107086 THANDRA PRAVALIKA

78 1802107087 THANGELLA SOUMYASRI

79 1802107088 TUBA MUSKAN

80 1802107089 UDGIRE KOMAL

81 1802107090 V POOJITHA

82 1802107092 VICARUNNISA BEGUM

83 1802107093 YELESWARAPU HARSHITA

84 1802107094 YELLALA SUKANYA

85 1802107098 KONDA SONALI

86 1802107099 MEHVASH HAQQANI
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Sl. No. H.T.No. Name of the Student Remarks

1 1602107019 CHILKA VIDYASRI

2 1602107054 MADAGANI SATHISHKUMAR

3 1602107099 ZABEER MOIZ

4 1702107041 JETTY SACHIN

5
1802107019

GOPU RAMYA

6
1802107075 SHEEMA FATHIMA

7 1902107014 BAISA RUTHIKA

8 1902107015 BANDI SUNANDANA

9 1902107016 BEJJANKI AVINASH

10 1902107019 BONIKE SHIVA

11 1902107021 BUDIGAMALLA SUMANTH KUMAR

12 1902107026 E SUPRAJA

13 1902107027 ENDAPALLY PRANITHA

14 1902107030 GAJABHEEMKAR HARSHA VARDHAN

15 1902107031 GAMPA SUDEEPTHA PRASANNA

16 1902107036 HARSILA GUPTA

17 1902107040 MADHU HASITHA

18 1902107047 MD SHOAIB

19 1902107056 MOHAMMED MUTHAR MOHIUDDIN

20 1902107059 NADIPELLY SAMANVITHA

21 1902107069 PENSHANWAR PREETHI

22 1902107081 SANKARAPURAM MEGHANA

23 1902107094 VAISHNAVI RAMDAS

MEGHNA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES
Mallaram (V), Nizamabad.

 FIRST year BDS Referred students 



Sl. No. H.T.No. Name of the Student Remarks

1 1602107034 GUGULOTHU MOHAN SAI

2 1602107057 MAMIDALA SAI KRISHNA

3 1602107069 NILOFAR JAHAN

4 1602107073 PADAMATI PRAHARSHA

5 1602107100 ZEESHAN BANU

6 1702107006 AKULA SUMANTH

7 1702107010 BADDAM LAXMI PRASANNA

8 1702107011 BALMURI SAI SRINIVAS

9 1702107020 CHAKATI SHARATH KUMAR

10 1702107035 GOLI CHANDANA

11 1702107036 GOPAVARAM VANDHANA

12 1702107039 HAFSA ZARREEN

13 1702107044 K MARY

14 1702107046 KHALEEL AHMED SIDDIQUE

15 1702107048 KOLUKULAPALLY AKSHAY KUMAR

16 1702107049 KOMAL BHOSLE

17 1702107051 KOTA SHRAVYA

18 1702107059 MANTHENA VAISHNAVI

19 1702107063 MESU RACHEL DEBORA

20 1702107069 NAMINDLA MOUNIKA

21 1702107071 NELLUTLA SAI CHANDANA

22 1702107078 PONNALA DHARANI

23 1702107079 QUANSA ALI SUHA

24 1702107089 SUMAN THAKUR

25 1702107091 SURAM NIKHILA

26 1702107093 THALLAPALLY JOSHNA PRIYA

27 1702107098 YEDLA SANJANA

28 1702107100 ZEBA FATHIMA

MEGHNA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES
Mallaram (V), Nizamabad.

THIRD year BDS Referred students



Sl. No. H.T.No. Name of the Student Remarks

1 1702107065 MOHAMMED SHAFI MUDASSIR

2 1702107094 UMME SANIYA

3 1802107004 AYESHA

4 1802107007 BATHINI UDAY KALYAN

5 1802107008 BIJJAMWAR GANGOTHRI

6 1802107013 CINDIYALA AISHWARYA

7 1802107014 DUDEKULA SANIA RUKHSAR

8 1802107018 GOLLAPALLI PALLAVI

9 1802107020 GUDURU KARTHIK

10 1802107036 KOMMERA HARICHANDANA

11 1802107037 KOTHULAPURAM SUSHMA

12 1802107040 MAKKAM RACHANA

13 1802107046 MUDDISETTI INDU

14 1802107047 MUHAMMAD BUTUL KHANAM

15 1802107049 MUKKA YASHASWINI

16 1802107052 NASHRA SANOBER

17 1802107055 PANDENA VIJAY KAUSHIK

18 1802107059 PREETHI B

19 1802107080 SYED ANWAR JAMEEL

20 1802107091 VANGALA SHEETAL

21 1802107095 YERRA JAHNAVI

22 1802107096 ZUHA ARSHAD

23 1802107097 KADURLA ASHWINI

24 1802107100 MOHAMMAD SANA

MEGHNA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES
Mallaram (V), Nizamabad.

 SECOND year BDS Referred students 



1 Adeeba Tasneem

2 Aesuri Sri Priya

3 Afiya Zainab

4 Ailneni Rinitha Rao

5 Alimilla Charanya

6 Aliya Batool

7 Amarlapudi Chrysoprasus

8 Ankam Srinidhi

9 Ayesha Fatima

10 Banoth Dharmendar

11 Bhanoth Yashoda

12 Bore. Soumya

13 Burra Lahari

14 Burugu Bhavana

15 C Sai Kiran

16 Ch Bindu Sree

17 Chakrod Mahitha Reddy

18 Chavan Divya

19 Chenna Namratha

20 Chenna Roshini

21 Chinthapalli Maheswari

22 Chittibomma Pravallika

23 D Nithin

24 Dontha Shivasaiteja

25 Eluka Sreeya

26 Emmadi Varsha

27 G Suma

28 Gajabheemkar Akhila

29 Gajupagula Sandhya

30 Gampa Nandini

MEGHNA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES
Mallaram (V), Nizamabad.

FIRST YEAR STUDENTS LIST 2021-2022

Sl.           
  No Name of the Student Signature of the Candidate
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Mallaram (V), Nizamabad.

FIRST YEAR STUDENTS LIST 2021-2022

Sl.           
  No Name of the Student Signature of the Candidate

31 Gattu Meghana

32 Gogineni Navya Sri

33 Gojja Rashmitha

34 Govindula Sreeja Acharya

35 Guggilla Navya Sri

36 Gurijala Moumitha

37 Hafsa Anjum

38 Haleema Sadiya

39 Harige Sathwika

40 Jangili Nagesh

41 Jarupula Prashmika

42 Jeela Ramani

43 Juttu Hamsika

44 Kantepudi Jahnavi

45 Karnati Sravani

46 Konda Sharwani

47 Koyalkar Namitha

48 M Samhitha

49 Madishetty Shashi Preethi

50 Mahadev Sunayana Goud

51 Mane Pavani

52 Mankala Akshitha

53 Mukka Jyothi

54 Mundla Vaishnavi

55 Nadiya Begum

56 Nuthalapati Ria

57 Pathan Tasneem Bano Yusuf Khan

58 Pillamari Shruthi

59 Rachakonda Sai Preethi

60 Rajampeta Ramyasree
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FIRST YEAR STUDENTS LIST 2021-2022

Sl.           
  No Name of the Student Signature of the Candidate

61 Ram Sai Shreya

62 Rana Mubeen

63 Rathod Poorna Chandra

64 Rushina Sadaf

65 Saddi Sindhuja Reddy

66 Samala Vaishnavi

67 Saniya Rana Deshmukh

68 Sayeda Rida Afzal

69 Shaik Shaguftha Naaz

70 Shreya Kabra

71 Sunkari Shreya

72 Suriti Bhanu Prasad

73 Syed Aliya Thaslim

74 Tahura Zareen

75 Tanaaz Konain

76 Tarla Tejaswini

77 Thudi Sheeba

78 Tuba Mahek

79 Vastrala Kathyayani

80 Velishala Ashritha

81 Vengala Snehitha

82 Waghmare Vanshita

HOD
DEPT. OF DA & DH
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1 1902107021 BUDIGAMALLA SUMANTH KUMAR

2 1902107027 ENDAPALLY PRANITHA

3 1902107031 GAMPA SUDEEPTHA PRASANNA

4 1902107069 PENSHANWAR PREETHI

5 1902107094 VAISHNAVI RAMDAS

6 2002107001 AERPULA JAITHRI YADAV

7 2002107002 ALWALA SRAVAN

8 2002107004 ANAM ZARNAZ

9 2002107005 ANNARAPU SAHITHI

10 2002107006 ASHEENA TABASSUM

11 2002107007 ATIKA MAHVEEN

12 2002107008 AVIRENDLA ANITHA

13 2002107009 AYESHA KHAN

14 2002107010 AYESHA SIDDIQUA

15 2002107011 AZMEERA MOUNIKA

16 2002107012 BALAKKA SATHISH

17 2002107013 BANGARU CHINMAI KUMAR

18 2002107014 BANOTH SWETHA

19 2002107015 BANOTHU DIVYA

20 2002107016 BASHETTY SAHITH

21 2002107017 BATTU SAI KALPANA

22 2002107018 BHOPLE VAISHNAVI

23 2002107019 BORUNDIYA SANDESH JAIN

24 2002107020 BUDIGE TEJASHWAN

25 2002107021 BURAGA HADASSAH

26 2002107022 CHALLA SAI PRAKASH

27 2002107023 CHAPPIDI NAGAJYOTHI

28 2002107024 CHEEMALA SHRIYA YADAV

29 2002107025 CHERUKULA NIKITHA REDDY

30 2002107027 CHIMMAN SHIRISHA

31 2002107028 CHINNAPILLAGARI MARY MADHURI

MEGHNA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES
Mallaram (V), Nizamabad.

SECOND YEAR BDS STUDENTS LIST  (AFTER RESULT)
Sl.           

  No REGD. NO. Name of the Student Remarks
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MEGHNA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES
Mallaram (V), Nizamabad.

SECOND YEAR BDS STUDENTS LIST  (AFTER RESULT)
Sl.           

  No REGD. NO. Name of the Student Remarks

32 2002107030 CHINTHA SUSHMA

33 2002107031 CHINTHA SWATHI

34 2002107032 DEPA TEJASRI

35 2002107033 ERRA SRINIJA

36 2002107034 G BHAVYA

37 2002107035 G SRINISHA

38 2002107036 GALI EMMANUEL MARK

39 2002107037 GOLI SAI VENNELA

40 2002107038 JAINI SUDHA MAI

41 2002107042 KANDARABOINA ASANTHI

42 2002107043 KANNAWAR KAPIL

43 2002107044 KIRTHI JHAWAR

44 2002107046 KOLICHELMA PRASANNA

45 2002107047 KONDAPALLI CHAITANYA SAI

46 2002107048 KONDAWAR AISHWARYA SANJEEVKUMAR

47 2002107049 KOTA JOSHUA SUMANTH

48 2002107050 KUNTA RUSHALI

49 2002107051 LINGAMDINNE GRACE VERONICA

50 2002107052 MADDIRALA AKHILA

51 2002107053 MADI REDDY YASASREE

52 2002107054 MADIGA BHARATHI

53 2002107055 MAHI SHREYA

54 2002107056 MATHANGI CHITRA

55 2002107057 MERUGU ROSIENA SHARON

56 2002107058 MINHAJ FIRDOUS

57 2002107060 MORTHAD ANJALI

58 2002107062 MUKKA SREENIJA

59 2002107063 MUNUGOTI KAUMUDI

60 2002107064 MURADI SAI YASHASWINI

61 2002107065 MUSKAAN TABASSUM

62 2002107066 NAAZISH AFZAL
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MEGHNA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES
Mallaram (V), Nizamabad.

SECOND YEAR BDS STUDENTS LIST  (AFTER RESULT)
Sl.           

  No REGD. NO. Name of the Student Remarks

63 2002107067 NALUWALA UPEKSHA

64 2002107068 NIDHI NAPHADE

65 2002107069 OMANA NISHATH

66 2002107070 PALA SREEJA

67 2002107071 PANUGANTI MEENAKSHI

68 2002107072 PERUMALLA GAYATHRI PRIYA

69 2002107073 POREDDY SREEJA

70 2002107074 RACHAWAR AKHILA

71 2002107075 RAINI SHIVANI

72 2002107076 RITIKA

73 2002107077 SABAHATH AFREEN

74 2002107078 SAGI NIKITHA

75 2002107079 SAIMUN TABASSUM

76 2002107080 SALWA SAMEE

77 2002107081 SANIYA TABASSUM

78 2002107082 SEEPANA NIKITHA

79 2002107083 SHAIK AMAIR PASHA

80 2002107084 SIDRA MARIYAM

81 2002107085 SINGIDI SRUJANA REDDY

82 2002107086 SIRIGADA SHRIYA

83 2002107087 SIRMANWAR APOORVA

84 2002107088 SRIPATHIPANDITHARADHULAAISHWARYA

85 2002107090 SYEDA TUBA AFEEN

86 2002107091 TAGARAM ISHWARYA

87 2002107092 TEJAVATH VINOD KUMAR

88 2002107093 THIRUNAGARI SREENIDHI

89 2002107094 THOOM SHREEJA RAO

90 2002107095 THOTA AISHWARYA

91 2002107096 TUBA SAMAR

92 2002107098 UZMA TAKREEM

93 2002107099 VENKATA MANASWINI NETHI
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Sl. No. REGD. No. Name of the Candidate Remarks

1 1802107024 JANAGAMA SHRUTHI 

2 1802107056 PENDYALA VARUN 

3 1802107066 REDHEMA GADEWAR 

4 1802107073 SARA NOOREEN 

5 1802107075 SHEEMA FATHIMA 

6 1802107091 VANGALA SHEETAL 

7 1902107001 ADAMALLA BHAVANA REDDY 

8 1902107002 AFEEFA FATIMA 

9 1902107003 AHMED MUKHARRIB SHAH KHAN 

10 1902107004 AKKALA GAYATHRI PRIYA 

11 1902107005 AMEENA SULTANA 

12 1902107007 ARRAVOTHU RASHMITHA 

13 1902107008 ARYA BODHANKAR 

14 1902107009 AYESHA TANVEER 

15 1902107010 AZMEERA ROHITHA 

16 1902107013 BAISA DEEPTHI 

17 1902107017 BILAL MOHAMMED 

18 1902107018 BOGA SAI KUMAR 

19 1902107020 BRAMANAPALLI SHIVANI 

20 1902107024 CHINTHAMANI PRIYANKA 

21 1902107025 DARAM SAI CHANDANA 

22 1902107028 G SRI HARIKA 

23 1902107029 GADHAM PRANVEE 

24 1902107033 GAYATHRI G 

25 1902107034 GOJE VAISHNAVI 

26 1902107035 GUNAGANTI DHANUNJAY 

27 1902107037 HEBA FAZAL 

28 1902107038 KHANDOBA VAIBHAVI 

29 1902107039 KULKARNI SNEHA 

30 1902107040 MADHU HASITHA 

THIRD YEAR BDS STUDENTS LIST  (AFTER RESULT)
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31 1902107041 MAHVEEN FAROZAN 

32 1902107043 MALIK MUDASSIR HUSSAIN KHAN 

33 1902107044 MANDA RAJ NIKHITH REDDY 

34 1902107045 MARU SOUMYA 

35 1902107046 MATTA PRANITHA 

36 1902107048 MERUGU ARUN KUMAR 

37 1902107049 MITTAPALLI PRANUSHA 

38 1902107050 MOHAMMAD BUSHRA FARHEEN 

39 1902107051 MOHAMMAD SAHIL 

40 1902107052 MOHAMMED AFNAAN MOINUDDIN 

41 1902107053 MOHAMMED AJAZ SALMAN KHAN 

42 1902107054 MOHAMMED FAIZ AHMED 

43 1902107055 MOHAMMED MAAZ 

44 1902107057 MOTAPALUKULA ARAVIND VARMA 

45 1902107058 MULUKALA NEHA 

46 1902107060 NAJIYA SUMBUL 

47 1902107061 NAKKA NIVEDITHA 

48 1902107062 NAYINI SRIVANI 

49 1902107064 NEHA FATIMA 

50 1902107065 NENAVATH SAMHITA 

51 1902107066 NYALAKONDA MOUNIKA REDDY 

52 1902107067 PADAKANTI YAGNA SRI 

53 1902107068 PANTHULU VANDANA 

54 1902107070 PENTAM BHANU TEJA 

55 1902107071 POGULA PRAVEEN 

56 1902107072 POLAKONDA HARIKA 

57 1902107074 PUTTY PRASANNA VARTHIKA 

58 1902107075 RABIYA BUTOOL 

59 1902107076 RAJESHWARI GOJE 

60 1902107077 RAMANCHA SUKUMALA 
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61 1902107078 RANDER JANAVI 

62 1902107079 SABILA AHMEDI 

63 1902107080 SANGANNAGARI ANANKSHA 

64 1902107082 SARANGAPANI SREENIJA 

65 1902107083 SARASAN DVITHI 

66 1902107084 SHAIK AFRID SUHEL 

67 1902107085 SHAIK TAMSHEENNAAZ 

68 1902107086 SHANAWAZ KHAN 

69 1902107087 SINGAMSETTY MAHANTH ARADH 

70 1902107088 SIRPA ALEKHYA 

71 1902107089 SUNDUS RIAZ 

72 1902107090 SURA MANEESHA 

73 1902107091 SURESH SANJANA 

74 1902107092 SYEDA AREEBAH MAHEEN 

75 1902107096 VEMULA MOUNIKA RAJU 

76 1902107097 Y SUDHAKIRAN 

77 1902107098 YADA AKANKSHA 

78 1902107099 ZAINAB KHUSROVE 
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1 1702107065 MOHAMMED SHAFI MUDASSIR

2 1802107014 DUDEKULA SANIA RUKHSAR

3 1802107041 MANGALPALLY NITYA PRIYA

4 1802107080 SYED ANWAR JAMEEL

5 1802107097 KADURLA ASHWINI

6 1902107011 B REVANTH KUMAR REDDY

7 1902107012 BADAVATHPUSALA SANTHOSH

8 1902107016 BEJJANKI AVINASH

9 1902107019 BONIKE SHIVA

10 1902107023 CHINNA BHATHINI ANUSHA

11 1902107026 E SUPRAJA

12 1902107030 GAJABHEEMKAR HARSHA VARDHAN

13 1902107032 GANJI CHERISHMA

14 1902107036 HARSILA GUPTA

15 1902107042 MAITHRY GUGLAVATH

16 1902107047 MD SHOAIB

17 1902107059 NADIPELLY SAMANVITHA

18 1902107063 NEELISHETTY REETHIKA

19 1902107081 SANKARAPURAM MEGHANA

20 1902107093 THANNEERU VENKAT VAMSHI KRISHNA

MEGHNA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES
Mallaram (V), Nizamabad

SECOND year BDS Referred students



Sl. No. Hall Ticket No Students Name Signature of the Candidate

1 1602107008 B ARUN KUMAR

2 1602107030 GIJJA SAHITHI

3 1602107041 K SHEETAL

4 1602107063 MOHD MASOOD ALI

5 1702107004 AGGARAPU MAHALAXMI

6 1702107013 BASA SAI KIRAN

7 1702107015 BHIMATHATI MANOJ KUMAR

8 1702107020 CHAKATI SHARATH KUMAR

9 1702107040 JANGAMRUMALA VAISHNAVI

10 1702107044 K MARY

11 1702107053 KOTHAKONDA SANDEEP KUMAR

12 1702107054 KOTHMEERKAR VAISHNAVI

13 1702107073 NIDHIN MYLE

14 1702107077 POLAMURI SAI ROHAN SRIMANTH

15 1702107081 RACHAKONDA SOUMYA

16 1702107094 UMME SANIYA

17 1702107095 VEERABATHINI KEERTHANA

18 1702107098 YEDLA SANJANA

19 1702107099 YELLAMBATLA HIMAJA

20 1802107004 AYESHA

21 1802107005 AYESHA MOHSIN

22 1802107007 BATHINI UDAY KALYAN

23 1802107008 BIJJAMWAR GANGOTHRI

24 1802107011 CHAMAKURA MONISH REDDY

25 1802107013 CINDIYALA AISHWARYA

26 1802107018 GOLLAPALLI PALLAVI

27 1802107020 GUDURU KARTHIK

28 1802107036 KOMMERA HARICHANDANA

MEGHNA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES
Mallaram (V), Nizamabad

 THIRD year BDS Referred students 
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29 1802107037 KOTHULAPURAM SUSHMA

30 1802107040 MAKKAM RACHANA

31 1802107042 MEDURI SAI SRI SOUMYA

32 1802107043 MEKA SAIVINEEL

33 1802107046 MUDDISETTI INDU

34 1802107047 MUHAMMAD BUTUL KHANAM

35 1802107049 MUKKA YASHASWINI

36 1802107052 NASHRA SANOBER

37 1802107055 PANDENA VIJAY KAUSHIK

38 1802107058 PODETI B S UJWALA

39 1802107059 PREETHI B

40 1802107081 SYED ASIF HUSSAIN

41 1802107095 YERRA JAHNAVI

42 1802107096 ZUHA ARSHAD

43 1802107099 MEHVASH HAQQANI

44 1802107100 MOHAMMAD SANA
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1 1602107019 CHILKA VIDYASRI

2 1602107037 JANJIRALA VAISHNAVI

3 1602107054 MADAGANI SATHISHKUMAR

4 1602107099 ZABEER MOIZ

5 1702107041 JETTY SACHIN

6 1802107019 GOPU RAMYA

7 1902107014 BAISA RUTHIKA

8 1902107015 BANDI SUNANDANA

9 1902107021 BUDIGAMALLA SUMANTH KUMAR

10 1902107056 MOHAMMED MUTHAR MOHIUDDIN

11 1902107094 VAISHNAVI RAMDAS

12 2002107013 BANGARU CHINMAI KUMAR

13 2002107022 CHALLA SAI PRAKASH

14 2002107029 CHINNOLLA SWETHA

15 2002107039 K PRATHYUSHA

16 2002107041 KALLOGI PRAVEEN RAJ KUMAR

17 2002107070 PALA SREEJA

18 2002107087 SIRMANWAR APOORVA

19 2002107089 SUBIYA

20 2002107097 UPPALWAR BHARGAVI

21 2002107100 YAMSANI MANOGNYA

MEGHNA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES
Mallaram (V), Nizamabad

 FIRST year BDS Referred students
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